Co-ops & Careers

At Wentworth Institute of Technology Center for Cooperative Education and Career Development, we are the
Institute’s resource for all topics of co-op and careers. The Institute is a leader in cooperative education and has
offered it to students since 1975. Every undergraduate day student must complete two co-ops to graduate from
Wentworth, which is managed by the Center for Cooperative Education and Career Development.

As a resource we are providing average starting co-op salaries of our students and annual salaries of our most
recent graduates:

Co-op Average Hourly Salaries 2022-2023

Major Average
Applied Mathematics $27.33
Applied Science $21.94
Architecture $19.68
Biological Engineering $23.40
Biomedical Engineering $21.96
Business Management $20.68
Civil Engineering $22.05
Computer Engineering $23.57
Computer Information Systems $22.89
Computer Networking $21.86
Computer Science $23.17
Computer Science & Society $22.50
Construction Management $22.24
Cybersecurity $23.40
Electrical Engineering $22.76
Electromechanical Engineering $20.88
Engineering $22.76
Industrial Design $17.90
Information Technology $18.75
Interior Design $19.31
Mechanical Engineering $22.38
Overall Average $21.91
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Co-ops & Careers

Median Annual Starting Salaries: Class of 2022

Undergraduate Day/Co-op Degrees

Program
Applied Mathematics

Architecture (Bachelors)

Biological Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Business Management

CivilEngineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Information Systems

Computer Networking

Computer Science

Construction Management

Cybersecurity

Electrical Engineering

Electromechanical Engineering

Engineering

Industrial Design

Interior Design

Mechanical Engineering
Undergraduate Day/Co-op Median

Masters Degrees

Program
Applied Computer Science
Architecture (M.Arch.)
Civil Engineering (Masters)
Construction Management (Masters)
Electrical Engineering (Masters)
Project Management (Masters)

Masters Degrees Median

Median Salary
$71,500

$65,000

Not enough data*
$65,000
$70,000
$70,000
$85,000
$67,500
$72,000
$75,000
$70,500
$83,000
$74,000
$75,000

Not enough data*
$59,000
$55,000
$70,720
$70,720

Median Salary
$85,000
$58,000
$69,050
$80,000
$90,000
$75,000
75,000

Associates and Non-co-op Bachelors Degrees and Professional Certificates

Major
Building Construction Management (Associates)
Building Construction Management (Bachelors)
Project Management (Bachelors)

Associates and Non-co-op Bachelors Degrees and Professional Certificates Median
Institute Median

*Not enough data = Too small of a sample size to report anonymously.
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Median Salary
$73,280
$90,000

$110,000

$80,000
$71,200
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