Wentworth Co-ops & Careers

At Wentworth Institute of Technology Center for Cooperative Education and Career Development, we are the Institute's resource for all topics of co-op and careers. The Institute is a leader in cooperative education and has offered it to students since 1975. Every undergraduate day student must complete two co-ops to graduate from Wentworth, which is managed by the Center for Cooperative Education and Career Development.

As a resource we are providing average starting co-op salaries of our students and annual salaries of our most recent graduates:

Co-op Average Hourly Salaries 2022-2023	
Major	Average
Applied Mathematics	\$27.33
Applied Science	\$21.94
Architecture	\$19.68
Biological Engineering	\$23.40
Biomedical Engineering	\$21.96
Business Management	\$20.68
Civil Engineering	\$22.05
Computer Engineering	\$23.57
Computer Information Systems	\$22.89
Computer Networking	\$21.86
Computer Science	\$23.17
Computer Science & Society	\$22.50
Construction Management	\$22.24
Cybersecurity	\$23.40
Electrical Engineering	\$22.76
Electromechanical Engineering	\$20.88
Engineering	\$22.76
Industrial Design	\$17.90
Information Technology	\$18.75
Interior Design	\$19.31
Mechanical Engineering	\$22.38
Overall Average	\$21.91

Wentworth Co-ops & Careers

Median Annual Starting Salaries: Class of 202		
Undergraduate Day/Co-op Degrees		
Program	Median Salary	
Applied Mathematics	\$71,500	
Architecture (Bachelors)	\$65,000	
Biological Engineering	Not enough data*	
Biomedical Engineering	\$65,000	
Business Management	\$70,000	
Civil Engineering	\$70,000	
Computer Engineering	\$85,000	
Computer Information Systems	\$67,500	
Computer Networking	\$72,000	
Computer Science	\$75,000	
Construction Management	\$70,500	
Cybersecurity	\$83,000	
Electrical Engineering	\$74,000	
Electromechanical Engineering	\$75,000	
Engineering	Not enough data*	
Industrial Design	\$59,000	
Interior Design	\$55,000	
Mechanical Engineering	\$70,720	
Undergraduate Day/Co-op Median	\$70,720	
Masters Degrees		
Program	Median Salary	
Applied Computer Science	\$85,000	
Architecture (M.Arch.)	\$58,000	
Civil Engineering (Masters)	\$69,050	
Construction Management (Masters)	\$80,000	
Electrical Engineering (Masters)	\$90,000	
Project Management (Masters)	\$75,000	
Masters Degrees Median	75,000	
Associates and Non-co-op Bachelors Degrees and Professional	Certificates	
Major	Median Salary	
Building Construction Management (Associates)	\$73,280	
Building Construction Management (Bachelors)	\$90,000	
Project Management (Bachelors)	\$110,000	
Associates and Non-co-op Bachelors Degrees and Professional Certificates Median	\$80,000	
Institute Median	\$71,200	

^{*}Not enough data = Too small of a sample size to report anonymously.